
Crazy Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 6 11 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 6 10 6 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faverato Stefano (01/2104) 0 0 6 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 6 6 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 6 5 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 18 33 1,83

Maritan Giodi 01/295 18 26 1,44

Faverato Stefano 01/2104 12 15 1,25

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 12 11 0,92

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 12 11 0,92

Basso Riccardo 01/1749 0 0 0,00

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 0 0 0,00

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 0 0 0,00

Tentation’s Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 6 9 6 12 5 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 6 10 6 10 5 9 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 6 12 6 5 6 10 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 6 10 6 8 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Compagnin Gioia (01/2911) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzato Luciana Valentina (01/2731) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 23 47 2,04

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 23 43 1,87

Piva Mattia 01/2168 24 42 1,75

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 17 26 1,53

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 7 2 0,29

Compagnin Gioia 01/2911 1 1 1,00

Rizzato Luciana 01/2731 1 0 0,00

The Punisher

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Suman Omar (01/167) 0 0 5 10 4 3 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpagiola Achille (01/2523) 0 0 4 7 3 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giora Davide (01/1736) 0 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 0 0 4 7 3 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola Simone (01/574) 0 0 2 1 3 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgaravato Alberto (01/2367) 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menegon Riccardo (01/2162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Suman Omar 01/167 15 20 1,33

Parpagiola Achille 01/2523 13 17 1,31

Giora Davide 01/1736 8 14 1,75

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 13 14 1,08

Sola Simone 01/574 10 7 0,70

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 5 3 0,60

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 4 2 0,50

Sgaravato Alberto 01/2367 4 1 0,25

Menegon Riccardo 01/2162 0 0 0,00



Heart Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 6 13 6 8 6 18 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salinetti Michele (01/2368) 5 7 6 8 6 18 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo (01/174) 6 14 6 14 6 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chillon Lorenzo (01/822) 5 11 4 7 6 15 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scantamburlo Elena (01/468) 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scaldaferro Michele (01/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalco Eleonora (01/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 22 48 2,18

Salinetti Michele 01/2368 23 48 2,09

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo 01/174 22 44 2,00

Chillon Lorenzo 01/822 19 41 2,16

Scantamburlo Elena 01/468 5 6 1,20

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 3 5 1,67

Scaldaferro Michele 01/1002 2 2 1,00

Scalco Eleonora 01/1520 0 0 0,00

Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 4 9 6 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 5 10 4 2 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 5 8 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 4 8 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 2 2 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 1 0 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 16 28 1,75

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 21 27 1,29

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 18 25 1,39

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 9 16 1,78

Santinello Martijn 01/123 12 13 1,08

Vettore Cesare 01/108 11 8 0,73

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 4 4 1,00

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 5 0 0,00

Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Pescarolo Markos (01/1068) 6 13 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Candian Francesco (01/2282) 6 12 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beo Nicolò (01/2285) 6 12 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camani Filippo (01/1857) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Chereches Madalin (01/7336) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Rocco Matteo (01/2247) 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Bia Raffaele (01/1488) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pescarolo Markos 01/1068 11 23 2,09

Candian Francesco 01/2282 12 20 1,67

Beo Nicolò 01/2285 10 14 1,40

Camani Filippo 01/1857 9 11 1,22

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 12 10 0,83

Chereches Madalin 01/7336 7 5 0,71

Rocco Matteo 01/2247 8 5 0,62

Bia Raffaele 01/1488 3 3 1,00



Vedo Doppio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Maso Massimiliano (01/1035) 2 1 0 0 5 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Callegari Christian (01/372) 0 0 0 0 6 9 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coccato Federico (01/312) 4 2 0 0 6 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macabri Leonardo (01/126) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Alessandro (01/382) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Maso Massimiliano 01/1035 13 26 2,00

Callegari Christian 01/372 12 24 2,00

Coccato Federico 01/312 14 24 1,71

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 10 18 1,80

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 8 10 1,25

Macabri Leonardo 01/126 6 9 1,50

Zampieri Alessandro 01/382 6 9 1,50

Bastianello Diano 01/718 3 3 1,00


